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INTRODUCTION

Magnetic drive centrifugal pumps 
are manufactured from Glass Fiber 
Reinforced Polypropylene.

APPLICATIONS

Potenza magnetic drive pump, made 
by polypropylene, has an excellent 
performance to endure the 
corrosion from chemical Liquid. Its 
applications is very extensive

Pump body: Polypropylene

Impeller: Polypropylene

Shaft: AISI 304

PUMP

Duty S1, Insulation Class B, IP 44

Three phase: 415V/3ph/50Hz

Aluminium Housing

100% full copper

MOTOR

MX Series
Three Phase Magnetic Drive
Chemical Pump
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Model
Dimension (mm)

MX - 400M / MX - 400

MX - 401M / MX - 401

MX - 402M / MX - 402

MX - 403M / MX - 403

f

87
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140

160

g
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157
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12
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14x36

14x36

SPECIFICATION

MX - 400M

MX - 401M

MX - 402M

MX - 403M

MX - 400

MX - 401

MX - 402

MX - 403

40

40

50

50

40

40

40

40

100

150

200

250

10.5

14.5

20

23

0 - 80

0 - 80

0 - 80

0 - 80

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

400

750

1500

2200

Model/Type

Inlet Outlet

Tube Interface

415V/50Hz240V/50Hz

Max.
Capacity
L/min

Max.
Head
m

Specific
Weight

MotorTemperature
°C Output W

DIMENSION


